EQUINOR ASA

EQUINOR ASA
ISIN: NO0010096985  WKN:

Overview

2024/04/26 16:20:00

Price
305.30 NOK

Difference © -064%(-1.98)

General attributes

ISIN NO0010096985
Symbol EQNR
Exchange London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Currency NOK
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 76,557 EUR

(m)

Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SHARE(TRG)

299.20 NOK (25,000)
311.40 NOK (25,000)
308.00 NOK

308.00 NOK

305.30 NOK

307.275 NOK

294.10 NOK
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on instrument | on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/04/03 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/03 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/03/13 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=172402746,185375896,259595022,259595024,259595027,257594708,257594349,257594071,265968274,265968360,257594074,257594081,265968280,257594078,257595256,257595259,257595266,257595054,265968272,265968365,257595057,257595064,265968278,257595061,171496882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=NO0010096985&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010096985&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1746cc7801708a9a61f51a070a5e853f3473b9cf867c82c4b8c34e142160d412&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ea7a81b450a64e3d7&time=1714348450&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c7ed72e15dd1a8eeaf619c02cb02568f731045b3f0b7004820fea0b276221de&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=62077776d384990d4&time=1714348450&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d49c5e40c2d179b1a3d284d6f242250d2141c34745124dc752e29aef6bd68860&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f4671921e482667d&time=1714348450&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd3a0ce92535fab89bb020a997a4afd5f35bb82af968788a11202db78ad8b12f&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1e6b3854b5e55ca14&time=1714348450&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a955e507dbb7585836a649764960be8a748343f79d12ac755f764d60b1a1755b&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=35305a444b011638d&time=1714348450&tool=RSC

EQUINOR ASA

Details

2024/04/26 16:20:00

Price
305.30 NOK

Difference

General attributes

©  -064%(-1.98)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

300.39 NOK (234)
294.42 NOK (99,499)
297.69 NOK (34,728)

317.55 NOK (203,899)

336.28 NOK (2024/01/04)

257.91 NOK (2024/02/15)

380.70 NOK (2023/10/18)

257.91 NOK (2024/02/15)

ISIN NO0010096985
Symbol EQNR
Exchange London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Currency NOK
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 76,557 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 299.20 NOK (25,000)
Ask (Ask size) 311.40 NOK (25,000)
Open 308.00 NOK
High 308.00 NOK
Low 305.30 NOK
Close (prev. day) 307.275 NOK
VWAP 294.10 NOK
Volume (pcs) 500
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -16.72% +1.76% +56.42%
Perf (abs.) -5.22 +0.45 +9.38
Beta 1.80 1.67 1.51
Volatility 26.98 29.69 34.71

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Date

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/

Time

22:26

17:44

12:43

16:20

08:00

Price

Trading

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

25.965 EUR 0.76

2592 EUR 0.01

25.69 EUR 0.00

305.30 NOK 0.00

26.06 EUR 0.00

127

21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=NO0010096985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385961
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3325285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3325284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135814035

EQUINOR ASA

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm
FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

09:00

19:38

16:27

21:51

11:49

08:11

26.06 EUR 0.00

25.86 EUR 0.15

303.65 NOK 0.38

27.09USD 8.02

25.725 EUR 0.00

26.065 EUR 0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135814034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3325286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28176893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19541540
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5720792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3325287

EQUINOR ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

equinor

Contact Details
EQUINOR ASA

u 5

-

[

Forusbeen 50 - 4035 Stavanger
Telefon: +47-51-99-00-00

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anders Opedal
Aksel Stenerud
Geir Tungesvik
Hege Skryseth
Irene Rummelhoff
Jannicke Nilsson
Jannik Lindbok
Kjetil Hove

Pal Eitrheim
Philippe Francois

Mathieu

Siv Helen Rygh
Torstensen

Torgrim Reitan

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Jon Erik

Reinhardsen
Jonathan Lewis
Anne Drinkwater
Finn Bjgrn Ruyter
Haakon Bruun-
Hanssen

Hilde Mgllerstad
Mikael Karlsson
Per Labrathen
Rebekka Glasser
Herlofsen

Stig Leegreid

Tove Andersen

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:-

	EQUINOR ASA
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



